Contour Units
(DAE Top)
Quick Ship

Seats, Table & Frame Included / 5 Year Frame, Bench & Dur-A-Edge Warranty
1 Year Table Warranty

Contour Units w/Dur-A-Edge® Table Top Unit /

CBWL023DEQS 23'w x 63°d x 36"h 130 lbs
CBWL0O42DEQS 42"'w x 63"d x 36" 180 lbs
CBISO42DEQS 42'w x 63"d x 36" 172 lbs
CBWLO59DEQS 59"'w x 63"d x 36"h 240 lbs

Quick Ship Program Details

Quik ship itmes to ship 10 business days from receipt of order
Orders must contain only Quick Ship items to qualify for 10 day ship-
ping

Limited finish selections available on quick ship items

Standard credit terms apply

PO must state quick ship and include -QS on each part#

Standard warranty and order information applies

Maximum Qty - 20 each

@@ Plymold

It's in our name. Moldable forms gave birth to
our brand and a product line that continues to
dominate quick-service restaurants worldwide.
When durability and functionality matter most,
look no further than the Contour Booth.

Quick ship units come with black
Dur-A-Edge® table, black vinyl
upholstered chairhead and choice
of table top and bench laminate.

Laminate selections include:

Atlantis

Black

Desert Beige
Dove Grey
Fonthill Pear
Graphite Nebula
Hunter Green
Spectrum Blue
Spectrum Red
White Nebula
Wild Cherry

800.PLYMOLD

D25-60
W1595-60
F899-58
WD92-60
W10745-60
W4623-60
FO67-58
F581-58
F845-58
W4621-60
W7054-60
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