Contour Units (DAE Top) Quick Ship

It's in our name. Moldable forms gave birth to our brand and a product line that continues to dominate quick-service restaurants worldwide. When durability and functionality matter most, look no further than the Contour Booth.

Seats, Table & Frame Included $\,/\,$ 5 Year Frame, Bench & Dur-A-Edge Warranty $\,/\,$ 1 Year Table Warranty $\,/\,$









Contour Units w/Dur-A-Edge® Table Top Unit /

CBWL023DEQS	23"w x 63"d x 36"h	130 lbs
CBWL042DEQS	42"w x 63"d x 36"h	180 lbs
CBIS042DEQS	42"w x 63"d x 36"h	172 lbs
CBWL059DEQS	59"w x 63"d x 36"h	240 lbs

Quick Ship Program Details

- Quik ship itmes to ship 10 business days from receipt of order
- Orders must contain only Quick Ship items to qualify for 10 day shipping
- Limited finish selections available on quick ship items
- Standard credit terms apply
- PO must state quick ship and include -QS on each part#
- Standard warranty and order information applies
- Maximum Qty 20 each

Quick ship units come with black Dur-A-Edge® table, black vinyl upholstered chairhead and choice of table top and bench laminate.

Laminate selections include:

Atlantis	D25-60
Black	W1595-60
Desert Beige	F899-58
Dove Grey	WD92-60
Fonthill Pear	W10745-60
Graphite Nebula	W4623-60
Hunter Green	F967-58
Spectrum Blue	F581-58
Spectrum Red	F845-58
White Nebula	W4621-60
Wild Cherry	W7054-60

